
Pos. 

 

85cc A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

85cc B 
1 
2 
3 
4 

N° 

128 
65 

276 
23 

180 
108 

8 
514 

5 
64 

44 
222 
822 
218 

Nombre 

Francesco Copetti 
Enrique Pfister Sosa 
Benjamin Juarez 
Tobias Bua 
Felipe Cruz 
Santino Perales 
Gunji Nakatsuka 
Jeremias Veron 
Indio Pereyra 
Joaquin Duarte 

Valentino Coral 
Jorge  De l Va lle  Herre ra  Sosa 
Franchesco Cabrol Favaro 
Bautista Lazzaretti 

T o t a l  p u n t o s  

40 
34 
28 
28 
22 
19 
16 
16 
13 
10 

37 
37 
30 
26 

R1.  

20 
17 
13 
15 
11 
10 

8 
9 
7 
0 

17 
20 
15 
13 

R2.  

20 
17 
15 
13 
11 

9 
8 
7 
6 

10 

20 
17 
15 
13 

Provincia 

Cordoba 
Salta 
La Pampa 
Bs As 
Neuquen 
Chubut 
Misiones 
Catamarca 
Bs As 
Entre Rios 

Mendoza 
Catamarca 
Entre Rios 
Santa Fe 

Marca 

KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
GASGAS 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
GAS GAS 
GAS GAS 

HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Equipo 

KTM 595 RACING 
CRT PERFORMANCE 
CRT PERFORMANCE 
KAWASAKI YPF ROD 

GASGAS RACING TEAM 
NAKA TEAM 
COWBOY 

FXR ARGENTINA 
LELI COMPETICION 

KTM SPORT ADVENTURE 
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Campeonato Argentino de Motocross 

www.camod.com.ar 

info@camod.com.ar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: CAMOD 

5º Fecha MXA - El Dorado 

85 cc 

PODIO 

El Dorado 0,000 km 


